7/1/07  THUNDER ON THE OHIO  EVANSVILLE, IN
2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL 28 MILE RACE

FAST RACE  QUAL
ID-NUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME OWNER DRIVER QUAL LAP AVE POINTS
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1) ELLSTROM, ERICK VILLWOCK, DAVE 161.167 152613 100
199401  U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) SCHUMACHER, BILLY THEORET, JEAN 157.287  150.570 080
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) PORTER, TED BERNARD, JEFF 157.218 155215 070
199601  U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1) PORTER, TED ALLEN, MIKE 155.149 143477 060
2007-06  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10) MISS MADISON INC. DAVID, STEVE 151617 152717 050
200203  U-3 MASTER TIRE (3) COOPER, ED KING, JIMMY 149532 146.308 040
198700  U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT BARTUSH, DAVID KELLY, J. MICHAEL 148270 145657 030
198901  U-10 MISS AHERN RENTALS GREGORY, KIM BRYANT, DAVID 147450 132723 126363 030
2000-100 U-100  MIRAGEBOATS (1) LeLAND, FRED HOPP, GREG 142143 135424 129032 030
199302 U-25 SUPERIOR RACING (4) MUSCATEL, KEN MUSCATEL, KEN 140.723 115887 030
ID-NUM ~ U-NUM  BOAT NAME HEAT1  SPEED HEAT2 SPEED HEAT3  SPEED FINAL SPEED  POINTS FINISH
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1) B1-400 143592  A1-400 150.006 B1-400 140908 F1-400 140203 1700 01
199401  U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4) A1-400 147.400 BX-DQ(2) B2-300 132706 F2-300 136167 1080 02
200203 U3 MASTER TIRE (3) B2-300 140.973  B1-400 139.262 A2-300 139753 F3-225 135982 1265 03
2000100 U-100  MIRAGEBOATS (1) A3-225 129.714  B2-300 120031 B3-225 128923 F4-169 128690 0949 04
198901  U-10 MISS AHERN RENTALS A4-169 127.130  B3-225 122,997 B4-169 ~ 127.085 F5-225 127575 0720 05
198700  U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT F6-097 ~ 125829 0640 06
2007-06  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10) B4-169 131.864 A2-300(4) 147586 AL-400  147.828 F7-071(4) 95199 ~ 0990 07
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2) A2-300 136.547  AX-DQ(12) AX-S(8) CX-W/D 0370 08
199601  U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM i (1) B3-225 135.704  BX-S AX-DQ(3) CX-F 0285 09
199302 U-25 SUPERIOR RACING (4) AX-F (5) AX-S(6) AX-S(6) CX-W/D 0030 10
198700  U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT B5-127(4)  124.095 A3-225(1)  137.654 B5127 118934 C1-000  130.420

1) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN 5) BLEW ENGINE 9) LOOSE ESCAPE HATCH
2) BOAT FLIPPED 6) REPAIR ENGINE S) DID NOT START
3) BOAT BARREL ROLLED 7) WASHED DOWN F) DID NOT FINISH
4) 1 LAP PENALIZED FOR DISLODGING A BUOY 8) REPAIRING DAMAGE DQ) DISQUALIFIED



ID-NUM

2001-16
1994-01
2007-06
1989-01
2000-01
2002-03
1987-00
1993-02
1996-01
2000-100

ID-NUM

2001-16
2007-06
1987-00
1994-01
2000-100
2002-03
1993-02
1996-01
2000-01
1989-01

U-NUM

U-16
u-37
U-6
U-10
u-5
u-3
U-13
U-25
U-1
U-100

U-NUM

U-16
U-6
U-13
U-37
U-100
U-3
U-25
U-1
U-5
U-10

07/08/07 BUDWEISER MADISON REGATTA  MADISON, IN

2.5 MILE COURSE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

MISS AHERN RENTALS
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
SPIRIT OF DETROIT
SUPERIOR RACING (4)
FORMULABOATS.COM Ii (1)
MIRAGEBOATS (1)

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
SPIRIT OF DETROIT

MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
MIRAGEBOATS (1)

MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
SUPERIOR RACING (4)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
MISS AHERN RENTALS

1 LAP PENALTY - JUMPED GUN

BROKEN PROP BLADE

ELECTRICAL PROBLEM

BROKEN CRANE ON FRIDAY QUALIFYING CANCELLED SATURDAY DUE TO DEBRIS

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

1)
2)
3)
4) ENGINE PROBLEM
5)
S)
F)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK

SCHUMACHER, BILLY

MISS MADISON INC.
GREGORY, KIM
PORTER, TED

COOPER, ED

BARTUSH, DAVID
MUSCATEL, KEN
PORTER, TED
LeLAND, FRED

HEAT 1

A3-225
A1-400
B3-225(1)
B1-400
B2-300
C1-400
C2-300
A4-169
A2-300
CX-F(2)

SPEED

136.998
142.275
86.176

141.886
125.675
139.680
103.569
126.104
140.562

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE

THEORET, JEAN

DAVID, STEVE

BRYANT, DAVID
BERNARD, JEFF

KING, JIMMY
KELLY, J. MICHAEL

MUSCATEL, KEN

ALLEN, MIKE
HOPP, GREG
HEAT2  SPEED
B1400  139.211
AL-400 143220
B2:300  134.134
B3-225(1)  101.228
C1-400  124.491
A2-300 141818
C2-300  99.414
A3-225 ~ 129.341
CX-S(3)
AX-W/D

HEAT 3

B1-400
A1-400
C2-300
C1-400
C2-300
A2-300
A3-225
03-225
AX-S(3)

QUAL

158.027
154.416
150.436
150.310
149.882
149.735
148.473
143586
(5)

()

SPEED

137.979
143.884
140.437
143.970
125.121
139.905
124.176
139.550

COMP.
LAP
147.063
148.031
146.799
139.269

142.968
142.653
147.960
141.864

FINAL

F1-400
F2-300
F3-225
F4-169
FX-F(4)
FX-S(3)

3-3 LAP RELIMS 5 LAP FINAL 35 MILE RACE

RACE  QUAL
AVE. PTS
138619 100
123615 080
141111 070
060
050
040
135816 030
030
000
SPEED  POINTS
139.641 1525
137.648 1570
132.634 1080
120003 1274
1000
1040
0855
0619
0350
0060

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10



7/15/07 CHRYSLER JEEP APBA GOLD CUP  DETROIT, MI
2.5 MILE COURSE 3-5LAP PRELIMS 5 LAPFINAL 50 MILE RACE

ID-NUM U-NUM  BOAT NAME

2001-16 U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
1994-01 u-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
2007-06 U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
2002-03 u-3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5)
1987-00 U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT

1996-01 U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM I (1)
2000-01 u-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
1993-02 U-25 JARVIS CONSTRUCTION (1)
2000-100 U-100  MIRAGEBOATS (1)

ID-NUM U-NUM  BOAT NAME

2001-16 U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)

2007-06 U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

1987-00 U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT

1993-02 U-25 JARVIS CONSTRUCTION (1)
)

2002-03 U-3 MISS CHRYSLER-JEEP (5
2000-01 U-5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
1996-01 U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)

2000-100  U-100  MIRAGEBOATS (1)
199401  U-37  MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)

1) BLEW ENGINE

2) 1 MIN PENALTYFOR JUMPING GUN
3) THREW ROD

4) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR HITTING A BUOY
5) MAKING REPAIRS

6) ENGINE PROBLEM

7) ELECTRICAL PROBLEM

S) DID NOT START

F) DID NOT FINISH

DQ) DISQUALIFIED

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK

SCHUMACHER, BILLY

MISS MADISON INC.

COOPER, ED

BARTUSH, DAVID
PORTER, TED
PORTER, TED
MUSCATEL, KEN
LeLAND, FRED

HEAT 1

A1-400
B3-225(2)
A3-225
B2-300
BX-F(3)
B1-400
A2-300
B4-169
A4-169

SPEED

147.039
124.254
143.197
127.212

135.690
144.845
102.052
140.550

DRIVER

VILLWOCK, DAVE
THEORET, JEAN

DAVID, STEVE
KING, JIMMY
KELLY, J. MICHAEL
ALLEN /BENARD(Q)
BERNARD, JEFF
MUSCATEL/HOPP(3,F)
HOPP, GREG
HEAT2  SPEED HEAT3
B1-400 140164  B1-400
A1-400 149.445  A2-300
A3-225 140916  AX-S(5)
B2-300 122126  A2-225
A2-300 148130 A1-400
A5-127 123347 B3-225
A4-169 138.080  B2-300
C3-225 133616 C2-300
B3:225(2)  113.936 B4-169(4)

QUAL

162.754
160.089
156.911
155.515
155.379
153.770
152.984
149.420
143.357

SPEED

138.024
151.358

131.832
151.435
125.028
136.394
139.600
94.091

FAST
LAP
151.937
147.063
154.178
153.126
147.304
147.763
143.907
134.555
141.194

FINAL SPEED

RACE
AVE
143.109

141.990

126.659

F1-400 147.687 1700
F2-300 146.526 1295
F3-225 142.056 0725
F4-169 125.841 1024

FX-F(6)
FX-S(7)

CX-S(4)

0760
0782
0809
0724
0643

QUAL
POINTS

100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030

POINTS

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09



ID-NUM

2001-16
2007-06
1994-01
2002-03
2000-01
1989-01
1987-00
1993-02
1992-102
2007-21
2000-100
1996-100
1992-99.9
2007-17
2007-60

ID-NUM

2001-16
2007-06
1989-01
1987-00
2000-01
1992-102
1994-01
2000-100
2007-21
1993-02
1996-100
1992-99.9
2002-03
1987-00

U-NUM

U-16
U-6
u-37
u-3
u-5
U-10
U-13
U-25
u-9
U-21
U-100
U-48
U-1
U-17
U-60

U-NUM

U-16
U-6
U-10
U-13
U-5
u-9
u-37
U-100
U-21
U-25
U-48
U-1
U-3
U-13

7/29/07 LAMB WESTON COLUMBIA CUP  TRI-CITIES, WA

2.5MILE COURSE 3-3 LAP PRELIMS 5 LAPFINAL 35 MILE RACE

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS TOO!
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (1)

SPIRIT OF DETROIT

SUPERIOR RACING (4)
CONOVER INSURANCE (3)
MEYER'S AUTO TECH (2)

MIRAGEBOATS (1)

MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM I (2)

MISS RED DOT (1)
MISS THRIFTWAY (5)

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (1)

SPIRIT OF DETROIT

FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
CONOVER INSURANCE (3)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)

MIRAGEBOATS (1)

MEYER'S AUTO TECH (2)

SUPERIOR RACING (4)

MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (2)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS TOO!

SPIRIT OF DETROIT

1) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN
2) SHEARED PROP SHAFT

COULD NOT GET STARTED BEFORE 1 MINUTE GUN

GEAR BOX FAILURE

)
3)
4) 1 LAP PENALTY FOR DISLODGING A BUOY
5)

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
MISS MADISON INC.

SCHUMACHER, BILLY

COOPER, ED
PORTER, TED
GREGORY, KIM
BARTUSH, DAVID
MUSCATEL, KEN

JONES, MIKE
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
LeLAND, FRED
GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING
PORTER, TED
BROWN, NATE
VASHONE UNLIMITED LTD.
HEAT 1 SPEED  HEAT 2 SPEED
B1-400 139.637  A1-400 150.377
A4-169(1)  107.462 C1-400 145.641
A1-400 142.064 B2-300 147.015
A5-169(1) = 94.415 = B1-400 148.620
C2-300 134329 A4-169(2) 98.377
C1-400 147.466  A2-300 145.988
B4-169 102.052 C3-225 133.616
B2-300 117.049 B4-169 116.523
B3-225 107.060 B3-225 136.796
CX-S A3-225 128.832
A3-225 123110  AX-F(7)
CX-F 6) CX-F
A2-300 139.955  C2-300 142.634
BEARING FAILURE
WITHDREW DUE TO LACK OF EQUIPMENT
OVERHEATING

1 LAP PENALTY FOR LANE ENCROACHMENT
) WITHDREW TO SAVE EQUIPMENT

DRIVER QUAL FAST LAP
VILLWOCK, DAVE 165.687 158.417
DAVID, STEVE 160.599 154.442
THEORET, JEAN 158.559 151.578
KING, JIMMY 157.944 146.127
BERNARD, JEFF 157.695 153.207
BRYANT, DAVID 156.052 149.782
KELLY, J. MICHAEL 151.911 145.026
MUSCATEL, KEN 149.065 139.723
BERTRAM, CHRIS 143.864 143.127
PERKINS, BRIAN 143.357 138.391
HOPP, GREG 143.357 141.194
WILLIAMS, DAVE 142.517 133.846
SHANE, JIMMY 141.482 124.612
BROWN, NATE DNQ
COMPTON, STEVE VINTAGE
HEAT 3 SPEED  FINAL SPEED  POINTS
C1-400 141,751  F1-400 145016 1700
A2-300 151.739  F2-300 142,164 1249
A3-225 14.601  F3-225 137.642 1190
F4-169 134.687 0799
A1-400 152.357  F5-127 122.296 1104
B2-300 122.433  F6-095 117.456 0894
B1-400 143151 = FX-DQ(5)  104.012 1241
C2-300 139.600 CX-S(4) 0724
C4-169 120928 CX-F (1) 0668
A4-169 136.243 CX-S(3) 0649
C3-225 129.570 C2-X 123.748 0480
0225
BX-W/D 0060
BX-F (5,9) C1-X 143.678
11) NO IGNITION
12) VIBRATION
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

RACE

AVE.
144.215
135.327
127.264

125.641
141.874

117.889

FINISH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

QUAL

PTS.
100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030
030
030



ID-NUM  U-NUM
2001-16  U-16
1989-01  U-10
200001 U5
2007-06  U-6
199401  U-37
200203 U3
1993-02  U-25
2007-17  U-17
2007-21  U-21
1987-00  U-13
1992-102 U9
1996-100  U-48
1992-99.9 U1
2000-100  U-100
1995-16 ~ U-787

ID-NUM ~ U-NUM

200706  U-6

1989-01  U-10

1987-00  U-13

2001-16  U-16

200001 U5

1993-02  U-25

1994-01  U-37

2000-100  U-100

200203  U-3

2007-17  U-17

1992-99.9  U-1

2007-21  U-21

1996-100  U-48

1992102 U-9

1993-02  U-25

1) BLEW HOT END

2) FLIPPED

)
3) GEARBOX FAILURE

4) HIT HOLE, KILLING ENGINE
5)

BROKEN RELAY

8/05/07 CHEVROLET CUP  SEATTLE, WA
2 MILE COURSE  3-3 LAP PRELIM 5 LAP FINAL 28 MILE RACE

OWNER
ELLSTROM, ERICK

BOAT NAME

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS TOO!

MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)
MISS RED DOT (1)

THE PLUMBING JOINT (2)

MISS CAR PROS (2)

MISS TRI ARC ELECTRIC

MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM Ii (2)
MIRAGEBOATS (1)

BOEING

BOAT NAME

OH BOY! OBERTO (10)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS (1)
MISS CAR PROS (2)

ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM (2)

MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)
MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
MIRAGEBOATS (1)

HOSS MORTGAGE INVESTORS TOO!
MISS RED DOT (1)
FORMULABOATS.COM Il (2)

THE PLUMBING JOINT (2)

MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
MISS TRI ARC ELECTRIC

MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)

6)
7
8)
9)
10

GREGORY, KIM

PORTER, TED
MISS MADISON INC.

SCHUMACHER, BILLY
COOPER, ED

MUSCATEL, KEN
BROWN, NATE

JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
BARTUSH, DAVID
JONES, MIKE

GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING

PORTER, TED

LeLAND, FRED

ELLSTROM, ERICK

HEAT1  SPEED HEAT2
A1-400 142144  B2-300
A3-225 136.478  B1-400
C2-300 140642  B4-169
B1-400 137.803  C2-300
C1-400 141528 B3-225
AX-F(1) C1-400
B3-225 125700  A1-400
A2-300 137.007  CA4-169(7)
B4-169 121638 A2-300
C3-225 119.066 B5-127
CX-S (3) C3-225
A4-169 113718 AX-S(6)
BX-DQ(2) AX-S(5)
B2-300 135271 AX-F(4)
MAKING REPAIRS
1 LAP PENALTY FOR JUMPING GUN
DRIVE LINE DAMAGE
HULL DAMAGE
) ENCROACHMENT ON U-16

SPEED
140.021
140.349
130.974
141.966
133.010

145.645
134.399
97.505

133.893
114.406
114.454

DRIVER QUAL
VILLWOCK, DAVE 156.501
BRYANT, DAVID 154.119
BERNARD, JEFF 151.905
DAVID, STEVE 151.681
THEORET, JEAN 150.316
KING, JIMMY 149.688
MUSCATEL, KEN 145.451
BROWN, NATE 142.227
PERKINS, BRIAN 139.876
KELLY, J. MICHAEL 138.448
BERTRAM, CHRIS 137.706
WILLIAMS, DAVE 132,577
SHANE, JIMMY 132,500
HOPP, GREG 132.163
KING, JIMMY 137.694
HEAT3 SPEED  FINAL
B3-225 135636  F1-400
B5-127 132986  F2-300
A2-300 134.478  F3-225
B2-300 138333  F4-169
A1-400 135228  F5-127
F6-095
B1-400 141.705  FX-DQ(10,11)
A5-127 106219  CX-WD(9)
B4-169  133.546
A6-095 99.999  C2-000(7)
A4-169 111.042  CF-000(7)
B6-095 106.613  C3-000(7)
C4-000(7)
A3-225 122558  C1-000(7)
11) DISLODGEING BUOY
S) DID NOT START
F) DID NOT FINISH
DQ) DISQUALIFIED

FAST
LAP
144138
144109
142.258
143.449
150.316
140.148
141.140
145.480
126.847
141.668

122.565
119.948
141.110
EXHIBITION

SPEED
135.689
132.733
131.847
125.842
119.656
108.986

96.230
87.045
90.664
87.412

101.491

RACE
AVE
134.014

129.963
137.935

134.202

134.793

POINTS
1385
1132
1024
1269
1222
0650
0850
0782
0678
0594
0551
0350
0199
0030
0650

QUAL
POINTS
100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030

FINISH
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
06



9/16/07 THUNDERBOAT REGATTA  SAN DIEGO, CA
2.5MILE COURSE 4-3 LAP PRELIMS 5LAPFINAL 42.5 MILE RACE

IDNUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
199401  U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
2007-06  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
198901  U-10 MISS AHERN RENTALS
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
200721 U-21 ALL ACCESS RENTALS (2)
1996-01  U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM Il (1)
1996-100  U-48 MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
199302 U-25 MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)
198700  U-13 SPIRIT OF DETROIT
ID-NUM  U-NUM  BOAT NAME
2007-06  U-6 OH BOY! OBERTO (10)
200001 U5 FORMULABOATS.COM (2)
199401 U-37 MISS BEACON PLUMBING (4)
199601  U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM i (1)
198700  U-13  SPIRIT OF DETROIT
2001-16  U-16 ELLSTROM E-LAM PLUS (1)
198901  U-10 MISS AHERN RENTALS
199302  U-25 MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)
1996-100  U-48 MISS LAKERIDGE PAVING (1)
200721  U-21  ALLACCESS RENTALS (2)
199601  U-1 FORMULABOATS.COM i (1)
199302 U-25 MISS PROCRAFT WINDOWS (1)

1) BLEW HOT END

2 BLEW ENGINE

3) GEAR BOX FAILURE

4) COMPRESSOR STALL

5) FLAGRANT N2 VIOLATION

6) ENGINE INJESTERD SALT WATER

7)  SHEARED PROP SHAFT

S) DID NOT START

F) DID NOT FINISH

DQ) DISQUALIFIED

OWNER

ELLSTROM, ERICK
SCHUMACHER, BILLY
MISS MADISON INC.
GREGORY, KIM

PORTER, TED
JOHNSON/AYLESWORTH
PORTER, TED

GO FAST TURN LEFT RACING
MUSCATEL, KEN
BARTUSH, DAVID

HEAT 1 SPEED  HEAT2
B2-300 144594 B2-300
A4-169 113311 B1-400
A1-400 146377 A2-300
A2-300 138120  A4-169
AX-F(1) A1-400
B3-225 144324 A3-225
A3-225 127614  AX-S(4)
BX-F(3) B4-169
BX-W/D(2)

B1-400 148488  B3-225
A3-225 127.614  AX-S(4)

SPEED
146.640
149.477
147.554

129.121
150.009
143.892
117.750

144116

DRIVER
VILLWOCK, DAVE
THEORET, JEAN
DAVID, STEVE
BRYANT, DAVID
BERNARD, JEFF
PERKINS, BRIAN
ALLEN, MIKE
WILLIAMS, DAVE
MUSCATEL, KEN
KELLY, J. MICHAEL

HEAT3  SPEED
B2-300  143.976
Al-400  152.151
BX-F(5)

A3-225  103.252
B1-400  151.902
A2300  150.874
B3-225  131.652
AX-D(7)  140.495
B3-225  131.652

QUAL.
165.386
163.371
159.798
158.951
158.867
152.191
149.957
147.183
148.079
151.757

FINAL
F1-400
F2-300
F3-225
F4-169
F5-127
FX-F(4)
FX-S(4)
C2-000
CX-W/D(6)

C1-000
C2-000

FAST LAP
159.883
155.944
152.736
152.713
154.924

151.042
128.810
140.399
139.550

SPEED
151.455
149.724
143.566
134.083
106.320

138.510

141.706
138.510

RACE AVE
147.279
144,841
(140.472)
115.753

POINTS  FINISH
1370 01
1319 02
1005 03
0824 04
1024 05
1269 06
132 07
0480 08
0199 09
0040 10

QUAL PTS.
100
080
070
060
050
040
030
030
030
030



